
 Sport Union Landesmeisterschaft
 30.09.2022 in Naarn 

 Luftpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

1. 201 Frau Steinkleibl Iris Lichtenberg 89 88 91 91 -   -   359
2. 202 Frau Luftensteiner ChristineNaarn 86 88 84 91 -   -   349
3. 203 Frau Baumgartner MargareteLichtenberg 87 90 84 85 -   -   346

 Herren

1. 209 Herr Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 90 93 94 95 -   -   372
2. 207 Herr Zehetner Walter Steinerkirchen 95 91 94 90 -   -   370
3. 206 Herr Baumgartner SaschaEberstalzell 87 93 93 94 -   -   367
4. 205 Herr Greifeneder David Wartberg 88 91 90 89 -   -   358
5. 210 Herr Scherndl Christian Eberstalzell 87 80 84 84 -   -   335

 Senioren 1

1. 208 Herr Krumphuber WolfgangSteinerkirchen 90 92 89 89 -   -   360
2. 215 Herr Kamptner WolfgangNaarn 89 95 86 87 -   -   357
3. 214 Herr Pflügler Adolf Naarn 90 85 88 93 -   -   356
4. 212 Herr Hofmeister Gerald Steinerkirchen 89 89 87 83 -   -   348
5. 218 Herr Fraundorfer Franz Naarn 86 87 90 83 -   -   346
6. 211 Herr Ricker Andreas Waldhausen 86 89 83 85 -   -   343 /0
7. 216 Herr Bodingbauer StefanWartberg 89 84 86 84 -   -   343 /0
8. 217 Herr Undeutsch Johann Walhausen 90 83 89 77 -   -   339

 Senioren 2

1. 224 Herr Angerer Rudolf Braunau 89 91 89 90 -   -   359
2. 223 Herr Degen Werner Lichtenberg 85 84 86 85 -   -   340
3. 219 Herr Eder Erich Naarn 80 85 86 88 -   -   339
4. 222 Herr Brandstätter Rudolf Waldhausen 86 86 80 82 -   -   334
5. 220 Herr Pilz Manfred Naarn 83 84 76 87 -   -   330
6. 221 Herr Brandstätter Franz Waldhausen 75 82 90 79 -   -   326



 Senioren 3

1. 225 Herr Berger Georg Braunau 90 89 87 79 -   -   345
2. 228 Herr Baumgartner Karl HeinzLichtenberg 80 81 86 76 -   -   323
3. 227 Herr Nusime Hubert Naarn 71 85 82 74 -   -   312
4. 226 Herr Paireder Eduard Naarn 76 77 75 77 -   -   305

 Jungschützen

1. 204 Herr Speher Lukas Wartberg 73 57 72 62 -   -   264

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemeine Klasse

1. Steinerkirchen 1 1078
Herr Zehetner Walter 370
Herr Krumphuber Wolfgang360
Herr Hofmeister Gerald 348

2. Eberstalzell 1 1074
Herr Baumgartner Sascha367
Herr Schmidt Andreas 372
Herr Scherndl Christian 335

3. Naarn 1 1052
Herr Kamptner Wolfgang 357
Herr Fraundorfer Franz 346
Frau Luftensteiner Christine349

4. Lichtenberg 1 1045
Frau Steinkleibl Iris 359
Frau Baumgartner Margarete346
Herr Degen Werner 340

5. Naarn 2 1025
Herr Pflügler Adolf 356
Herr Eder Erich 339
Herr Pilz Manfred 330

6. Waldhausen 1 1008
Herr Ricker Andreas 343
Herr Undeutsch Johann 339
Herr Brandstätter Franz 326

7. Wartberg 1 965
Herr Speher Lukas 264
Herr Greifeneder David 358
Herr Bodingbauer Stefan 343


